
FRONT VIEW 

BOTTOM VIEW 
ISO VIEW WITH HANDLE OPEN

MOUNTING OPENING

1427K

Handle Material - ABS Plastic 

Finish - Tray - Black Plastic

Hardware

          - Handle - Grey Plastic

2 Tension Clips

**note handle sold singly
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1427K

71.00
[2.795]

110.00
[4.331]

5.50
[0.217]

120.00
[4.724]

n5.00

[0.197]

17.50
[0.689]

3.50
[0.138]

102.00
[4.016]

128.00
[5.039]

90.00
[3.543]

65.50
[2.579]


